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DSB EM-Qualifikation Luftgewehr 2021

15.-17.04.2021

Junioren

Name:

Ohlenburger
Barbe
Hulsmann
Ott
Mockenhaupt
Fischer
Thieser
Friedmann

Juniorinnen

Name:

Weindorf
Anton
Koalling
Grimm
Janssen
Ruppel
Blos
Vonthron

Gesamtubersicht
Vorname: Jg. LV 1. DG
Max 01 HS 625,2
Tom 01 HS 622,3
Marc 02 WF 6174
Justus 03 BY 617,7
Benedikt 02 RH 620,3
Dominik 01 BY 615,7
Leon 02 RH 6182
Nils 03 WT 615,6
Vorname: Jg. LV 1. DG
Larissa 02 BD 625,6
Amelie 02 BY 6229
Finja 03 NW 618,99
Nele 04 BY 627,0
Franka 01 RH 626,5
Lea 02 HS 6197
Michelle 02 RH 6205
Cora 01 BD 6095

2. DG

625,2
620,4
625,3
614,9
616,7
622,6
622,8
618,4

2.DG
628,1

624,2
624,5
6241
620,4
620,9
619,7
615,8

3.DG

623,3
626,1
623,7
628,3
623,0
620,0
614,5
612,9

3.DG
625,3

626,3
625,3
617,5
618,7
618,9
618,4
613,8

3

DeutscHer ScHUTZENBUND E.v.

Gesamt:

1873,7
1868,8
1866,4
1860,9
1860,0
1858,3
1855,5
1846,9

Gesamt:

1879,0
1873,4
1868,7
1868,6
1865,6
1859,5
1858,6
1839,1

Schnitt:

624,6
622,9
622,1
620,3
620,0
619,4
618,5
615,6

Schnitt:
626,3
624,5
622,9
622,9
621,9
619,8
619,5
613,0

17.04.2021



